Poradie

1. Cerovsky Peter

Hrac Muzstvo

Téth Stefan MSTK Krupina
Maruncéiak Juraj OTJ Hontianske Nemce
Nagy Ivan STO Zvolenska Slatina

Slovacik Milos MSTK Krupina
Hasko Milan ml. MSTK Krupina

KrpePan Martin  STK Krivan

Figura Ivan OSK Stozok

Hronec Dusan STO Zvolenska Slatina
Kraj¢ Patrik STO Zvolenska Slatina
Dobrovsky Dusan STK Krivan

IStvan Milan MSTK Krupina

Bendik Jan TTC Budca

Holy FrantiSek STK Krivan

Kosec Radoslav OTJ Hontianske Nemce
Kysel Juraj TJ Pekaren Bzovik
Lauko Jan TTC BudCa

Beck Peter TTC Budca

Kacer Pavel TJ Pekaren Bzovik
Spiro Igor STO Zvolenska Slatina
Pavlenda Milan  TJ Pekarern Bzovik
Sarvas Jan STK Krivan

Necas lvan OTJ Hontianske Nemce
Jéb Pavel STK Krivan

Dubovsky Igor TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
Krekan Pavol STK Krivan

Gajdos Pavel ml. TTC Slia¢

Panko Michal st. TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
Rybos Peter TJ Sokol Sielnica
Oravec Gabriel  TTC Budca
Mochnacky Rudo TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
Leitner Dusan TJ Sokol Sielnica
Luptak Vladimir TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
Varosik Drahomir SK Prameri Kovadova

0z VvV P

72
71
30
56
51
69
71
54
52
69
47
62
42
55
70
63
62
70
36
69
82
35
61
39
55
34
29
32
63
40
59
38
36

STO Zvolenska Slatina 48 46 2

65 7
63 8
26 4
46 10
41 10
54 15
55 16
40 14
37 15
49 20
32 15
42 20
27 15
35 20
44 26
38 25
37 25
40 30
19 17
36 33
64 18
17 18
29 32
37 2
52 3
32 2
26 3
14 18
27 36
34 6
25 34
32 6
30 6

Sety
140:24
203:59
195:61

83:28
150:61
131:49
173:67
180:84
139:66
130:76
162:99
108:60
142:81

97:62
125:89

159:108
134:106
132:99
150:128
72:72
136:125
209:83
60:69
107:114
112:26
158:32

99:16

80:18

60:63

103:127
109:27
102:120
103:34
96:24

Uspesnost’
95,833
90,278
88,732
86,667
82,143
80,392
78,261
77,465
74,074
71,154
71,014
68,085
67,742
64,286
63,636
62,857
60,317
59,677
57,143
52,778
52,174
50,000
48,571
47,541
47,436
47,273
47,059
44,828
43,750
42,857
42,500
42,373
42,105
41,667
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Vaculéiak Martin
Benc Dezider
Milan Jozef
Homola Juraj
Resutik Norbert
Sluka Peter
Primus Michal
Cerovsky Oliver
Figura lgor
Gerat Jozef
Vaculéiak Ma. mil.
Hréka Slavomir
Valent Marian
Rell Jan

Babiak Peter
Stievko Milan
Dushek Igor
Macko Stanislav
Uhrin Jozef

Vajs Igor

Kugler Peter
Sulek Jozef
Pavlik Jan

Uhrin Maros
Klimo Patrik
Fizel Dusan
Gonda Peter
Hamary Tomas
Sluka Tomas
Sufliarsky Tomas
Beskydiar Andrej
Rell Roman
Karnis Rébert
Tuharsky Slavo
Dandul Juraj

SK Prameri Kovadova
TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
SK Pramen Kovacova
SK Prameri Kovadova
STO T VLM PlieSovce
TJ Podzamcok

STO T VLM PlieSovce
STO Zvolenska Slatina
OSK Stozok

OTJ Hontianske Nemce

SK Prameri Kovagova
TJ Podzamcok

TJ Sokol Sielnica
STO T VLM PlieSovce
TJ Podzamcok

67
49
54
31
51

59
38
71
33
72
64
56
71
71

OTJ Hontianske Nemce 49

OSK Velka Luka

TJ Sokol Sielnica
OSK Stozok

TJ Slavia TU Zvolen
STO T VLM PlieSovce
STK Krivan

OSK Velka Luka

STK Krivan

OSK Stozok

TJ Pekaren Bzovik
TJ Pekaren Bzovik
TTC Slia¢

TJ Podzamcok

TJ Pekaren Bzovik
STK Krivan

STO T VLM PlieSovce
TTC Slia¢

TJ Pekarer Bzovik
TTC Slia¢

121

53
51
60
56
48
44
60
70
68
36
65
65
59
43
50
48
70
63

55
40
44
25
20
51
22
14
26
12
52
44
19
24
a7
16
59
17
16
37
17
29
25
33
19
36
19
33
32
29
21
23
22
30
27

24
45
21
20
20
37
47
24
33
62
36
35
23
39
19
19
27
51
32
17
32
33
30
22
27
26
40
36

181:47
128:38
136:44
82:27
84:107
169:74
98:125
52:86
106:162
50:74
165:92
147:86
82:127
112:160
153:110
77:114
219:238
78:125
77:117
127:91
73:133
101:67
89:72
120:102
88:171
134:130
73:64
120:123
104:140
109:123
85:87
88:93
77:95
116:141
106:130

41,045
40,816
40,741
40,323
39,216
37,500
37,288
36,842
36,620
36,364
36,111
34,375
33,929
33,803
33,099
32,653
32,231
32,075
31,373
30,833
30,357
30,208
28,409
27,500
27,143
26,471
26,389
25,385
24,615
24,576
24,419
23,000
22,917
21,429
21,429
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Bohus Pavel
Oravec Alojz
Zat’kov Jan
Schwarz Marek
Ocenas Peter
Settey Miroslav
Hnilica Jan ml.
Hnilica Jan st.
Rell Dusan
Truhan FrantiSek
Kuéera Marek
Sliacky Viadimir
Rovnanik Frant.
Hnilica Stefan
Krsiak Miroslav
Imri$ René
Palkovi€ Ivan
Gonda Simon
Kohut Radoslav

SlPukova Slav.

OSK Velka Luka

TJ Pekaren Bzovik
STO T VLM PlieSovce
STO T VLM PlieSovce
TJ Pekaren Bzovik
OSK Velka Luka

TJ Badin

TJ Badin

STO T VLM PlieSovce
OSK Velka Luka

TJ Sokol Sielnica

TJ Badin

OSK Velka Luka

TJ Badin

STO T VLM PlieSovce
OSK Velka Luka

TJ Pekaren Bzovik

TJ Pekaren Bzovik

TJ Pekaren Bzovik

TJ Pekaren Bzovik

15
25
15
18
15
20
19
17
17

18
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23
42
26
33
32
44
43
40
41
48
26
52
34
26
53
27
53
44
43

49

59:81
112:151
53:89
77114
62:111
87:152
96:152
80:135
69:137
56:153
18:82
89:172
37:107
35:85
59:169
36:88
57:171
42:140
8:130

43:159

19,737
18,657
18,293
17,647
15,957
15,625
15,323
14,912
14,655
14,286
13,333
12,857
8,108
8,065
7,937
7,813
7,258
6,000
1,136

14,035



